
 

University of Mount Olive Cross Country Top-32 
Women                                       5000m________  
Leah Hanle 16:43 2018  
Celine Ritter 17:53 2017 
Shona Blades 18:03 2018  
Chelsea Long 18:23 2011  
Amber Thompson  18:25 2012 
Beth Schultz 18:27 2003  
Amber Owens 18:30 2019  
Kelsey Valentine 18:51 2016  
Julia Bridges 18:52 2017  
Bailee Henry 18:58 2016 
Elise Tanner 19:04 2018  
Emily Shaw 19:04 2013 
Megan Bucek 19:09 2012  
Rebecca Farnsley 19:18 2014 
Courtney Siefert 19:18 2010  
Terri Bluebird 19:18 2011  
Crissy Petro 19:28 2011  
Jessica McKinnis 19:31 2010 
Meredith Lorient 19:36 2016  
Jessica Glenn 19:38 2017 
Christina Jordan 19:43 2012  
Karla Coats 19:48 2001  
Heidi Murray 19:50 2017  
Chelyn McCain 19:53 2010  
Danielle Heymach  20:00 2016 
Lena Kaster 20:07 2019 
Maddie Carkeet                          20:12         2019 
Paulena Kremling  20:18 2015 
Becky Garrod 20:26 2004  
Mireia Sune 20:35 2016  
Meg Ryan  20:36 2003  
Nikolette Lucas 20:54 2011  
 

Men                                            8000m________  
Jonathan Dahlke 23:45 2017  
Adam Craig 23:51 2017  
Tai Smith  23:59 2019  
Dylan Lafond 24:12 2013 
Jereamy Hall 24:13 2017  
Jacob Gonzalez 24:14 2018  
Alexandre Durand  24:20 2018 
Austin Steagall 24:20 2015 
Fredric Lang 24:44 2015  
Mike Munoz 24:45 2015 
Akiharu Kitagawa  24:49 2014 
Branson Oduor 24:49 2019 
Colin Fisher 24:53 2017 
Daniel Francken 24:56 2017 
Jay Hall                                    24:56        2019 
Altan Cornu 25:02 2018 
Eugeni Gil  25:02 2013 
Jacob Willis 25:05 2018  
Chris Perez-Mondragon 25:09 2017  
Pol Domenech-Ferrer 25:09 2016 
Dalton Souza 25:21 2010 
Ronnie Sturgill 25:27 2011 
Erasmo Ordonez 25:31 2013 
Brady Deaner 25:33 2018  
Stephen Greco 25:33 2013  
Christian Duran 25:38 2018 
Jacob Urys  25:40 2016 
Paul Hoffman 25:43 2010  
Jamar Davis 25:47 2012  
Josh Hall 25:48 2018  
Yannik Gerland 25:52 2017 
Bear Maloney 25:54 2011 

Men                                            10000m_______ 
Adam Craig 29:49 2016  
Jonathan Dahlke 30:04 2016  
Dylan Lafond 30:51 2013 
Tai Smith 30:57 2019 
Jacob Gonzalez 31:04 2019  
Austin Steagall 31:17 2013  
Fredric Lang 31:21 2016  
Pol Domenech-Ferrer 31:27 2016 
Akiharu Kitagawa  31:35 2014  
Jacob Willis 31:43 2019 
Jake Urys  31:47 2016 
Daniel Francken  32:02 2019  
Steven Greco 32:09 2013 
Branson Oduor 32:12 2019 
Bear Maloney 32:17 2011 
Dalton Souza 32:18 2010  
Ronnie Sturgill 32:19 2012 
Jay Hall 32:19 2019 
Mike Munoz 32:21 2015 
Eugenio Gil 32:31 2013 
Alexandre Durand 32:32 2017 
Chris Perez-Mondragon 32:34 2016  
Jereamy Hall 32:39 2018  
Colin Fisher 32:43 2017  
Paul Hoffman 32:46 2010  
Altan Cornu 32:52 2016 
Erasmo Ordonez 32:57 2013  
Jamar Davis 33:17 2011 
Christian Duran 33:26 2018  
Nick Washizaki 34:00 2011 
Ryan Henderson 34:47 2010  
Kevin Ryan 35:23 2009  

Women                                      6000m________ 
Leah Hanle 20:23 2019   
Celine Ritter 21:38 2017 
Chelsea Long                              21:57 2011 
Meredith Lorient 22:07 2017 
Amber Owens 22:13 2019 
Bailee Henry 22:24 2016 
Shona Blades 22:38 2018 
Amber Thompson  22:44 2011 
Terri Bluebird 23:09 2011 
Emily Shaw 23:11 2013 
Julia Bridges 23:15 2017 
Karla Coats 23:22 2001 
Elise Tanner 23:31 2018 
Becca Farnsley 23:31 2014 
Kelsey Valentine 23:32 2016 
Heidi Murray 23:38 2017 
Megan Bucek 23:38 2013 
Beth Schultz 23:48 2002 
Courtney Siefert 23:50 2011 
Crissy Petro 24:02 2013 
Jessica Glenn 24:19 2017 
Lena Kaster 24:36 2019 
Mireia Sune 24:39 2017 
Christina Jordan 24:40 2012 
Danielle Heymach  24:53 2016 
Jessica McKinnis 24:53 2010 
Sarah Faith McAllister                 24:59        2019 
Paulena Kremling  25:08 2015 
Elizabeth Lopez                           25:12        2019 
Maddie Carkeet                           25:25        2019 
Chelyn McCain 26:01 2010 
Rocio Alvarado 26:20 2010 



 

 

  

  

     

   

   

   

    
      
    


